90
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Features
• Fine Adjustment Sensitivity
• Good Repeatability and Minimal Pressure Drop

Panel Mount Nut, Metal .......................................... GPA-96-314
NOTE: Gauge not included, order separately by accessory number.
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Without Gauge
15 PSIG
(1.03 bar)
Without Gauge
30 PSIG
(2.07 bar)
Without Gauge
60 PSIG
(4.14 bar)
Without Gauge
125 PSIG
(8.62 bar)
Relieving
1/4 P12-02-A000 P12-02-C000 P12-02-D000 P12-02-F000
3/8 P12-03-A000 P12-03-C000 P12-03-D000 P12-03-F000
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
  = “Most Popular”
Precision Regulator P12
Ai